493 nalional express
London to Liverpool

Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 19th of August 2025. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Sunday

Stops Times

London

Victoria Coach Station, 23:00

Departures Hall

Heathrow Airport A23:40

Central Bus Station D 23:45

Oxford

Bus Station, Gloucester Green 00:50

Birmingham A02:30

Coach Stn, Digbeth D 03:25
h

Chester 05:10

Bus Interchange, Gorse Stacks

Birkenhead

Hamilton Square Station, Chester Street, 05:45

Stop BB

Liverpool

Liverpool One Bus Stn, 06:05

Canning Place

Key

A The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
D atthisstop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1



	Monday–Sunday
	Key

